
PACHET FURNITURI DE BIROU SI PAPETARIE

I.D.: 96527029

Data publicarii	24.04.24	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.046,93 RON - 1.046,93 RON

Descriere: REG 100F 4 BUC X 16.80 LEI/BUC = 67.20 LEI REG CASA 4 BUC X 12.60 LEI/BUC = 50.40 LEI
PLIC C6 2 SET X 16.80 LEI/SET = 33.60 LEI MARKER 12 BUC X 2.52 LEI/BUC = 30.24 LEI
PERFORATOR 2 BUC X 29.41 LEI/BUC = 58.82 LEI DOSAR PVC 3 SET X 42.01 LEI/SET = 126.03
LEI FOLII DOC 6 SET X 8.40 LEI/SET = 50.40 LEI H XEROX A4 6 CUTII X 105.04 LEI/CUTIE =
630.24 LEI
